
島蛸とセロリ サルデーニャ島のカラスミのマリネ

プロシュートとイタリア産モッツアレラ

雲丹のパスタ　トマトクリームペンネ

富士山の麓・長谷川さんの驚異的ジャンボマッシュルームのオーブン焼き

Antipasto

 漢方和牛とフォアグラのハンバーグ　黒トリュフのソース

アンティパストミスト “前菜盛り合わせ” 

1,000

1,200

1,500

1,600

3,600

Okinawa island octopas and celery and dried mullet roe

Prosciutto and Italian cheese

Grilled organic big mushroom<PORTA BELLA>

Penne with  sea urchin and lemon, tomato-cream sauce

島唐辛子のアラビアータペンネ
Penne with ’Okinawan chili <Arrabbiata style>

スペシャリータ “ポッロ・アラ・ディアヴォーラ47”　
<丸鶏の悪魔焼>

Specialty "Pollo alla diavola47"  Roasted whole chicken with original blend spice 半羽 2,100
1羽 3,200

S  1,500
L  4,500

Pasta

Secondi

To Go MENU

2,000

Stewed yannbaru pork ,red wine and brown sugar

Assorted appetizers

※税込 み の 値 段 表 記 で す


