## To Go MENU

## Antipasto

Assorted appetizers アンティパストミスト"前菜盛り合わせ"	S 1,500 L 4,500
Okinawa island octopas and celery and dried mullet roe 島蛸とセロリ サルデーニャ島のカラスミのマリネ	1,000
Prosciutto and Italian cheese プロシュートとイタリア産モッツアレラ	1,200
Grilled organic big mushroom < PORTA BELLA > 富士山の麓・長谷川さんの驚異的ジャンボマッシュルームのオーブン焼き	1,500
Pasta	
Penne with 'Okinawan chili <arrabbiata style=""> 島唐辛子のアラビアータペンネ</arrabbiata>	1,600
Penne with sea urchin and lemon, tomato-cream sauce 雲丹のパスタ トマトクリームペンネ	2,000
Secondi	
Specialty "Pollo alla diavola47" Roasted whole chicken with original blend spice スペシャリータ "ポッロ・アラ・ディアヴォーラ47" <丸鶏の悪魔焼>	半羽 2,100 1羽 3,200
Stewed yannbaru pork ,red wine and brown sugar 漢方和牛とフォアグラのハンバーグ 黒トリュフのソース	3,600